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TEAM NAME
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 6A
KELLER FOSSIL RIDGE 6A
CONROE CANEY CREEK 5A
FW ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 5A - D1
PSJA MEMORIAL 5A

AZLE5A-D1

RICHMOND FOSTER 5A

LEWISVILLE 6A
ANGLETON 5A
CANYON 4A

MOUNT PLEASANT 5A

LEANDER

WEATHERFORD 6A

LOS FRESNOS 6A
RIO HONDO 4A
PLANO EAST 6A

CEDAR PARK VISTA RIDGE 6A

CLEVELAND 5A

MESQUITE HORN 6A

BRIDGEPORT 4A

ABILENE COOPER 5A

TEXAS CITY 5A

LUBBOCK ESTACADO 4A
AMARILLO TASCOSA 5A

January 13, 2022
FIGHT SONG - COED

CITY
Austin
Ft. Worth
Conroe
Fort Worth
Alamo
Azle
Richmond
Lewisville
Angleton
Canyon
Mount Pleasant
Leander
Weatherford
Los Fresnos
Rio Hondo
Plano
Cedar Park
Cleveland
Mesquite
Bridgeport
Abilene
Texas City
Lubbock
Amarillo

SuUB
TOTAL
76.600
75.000
74.850
73.300
72.800
71.700
71.250
67.750
68.850
67.450
63.750
62.900
62.200
61.450
60.700
60.350
61.950
65.100
56.000
51.350
48.300
47.900
44.400
42.900

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
3.00 5.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
76.600
75.000
74.850
73.300
72.800
71.700
71.250
67.750
65.850
64.450
63.750
62.900
62.200
61.450
60.700
60.350
58.950
57.100
53.000
51.350
48.300
47.900
44.400
42.900



